
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27

No.
13

110
11
51
76
30
85
90
70
15
21
69
3

38
18
39

274
57
20
67

155
111
17

141
24
55
41

Name
MEKLAU Andreas
SIKORA Ireneusz
CAMLEK Berto
MILOVANOVIC Milos
SCHLEINDLHUBER Helmut
BRAZDÁK Jiri
SVOBODA Marek
BRUNETTA Maurizio
ROSENBERG Roman
CIHAK Milos
CHOY Martin
EPPINGER Martin
UNGER Josef
MARINICA Igor
JAROS Peter
KANA Marek
BAHNA Samuel
BRABEC Zdenek
DUMITRESCU Livio
PORTSCHY Harald
FEYRER Andreas
PISAREV Ievgen
ADAMETZ Christian
DEAK Peter
DUCHYNA Peter
DORNAK Jiri
PEZ Andrea

Overall BestTm
1:53.921
1:56.720
1:57.136
1:57.493
1:57.819
1:59.424
1:59.794
2:01.312
2:01.387
2:01.492
2:01.758
2:02.035
2:02.165
2:02.408
2:02.499
2:03.111
2:05.099
2:05.222
2:05.236
2:05.596
2:05.736
2:06.645
2:06.763
2:06.869
2:07.849
2:08.177
2:10.793

Diff
-

+2.799
+3.215
+3.572
+3.898
+5.503
+5.873
+7.391
+7.466
+7.571
+7.837
+8.114
+8.244
+8.487
+8.578
+9.190

+11.178
+11.301
+11.315
+11.675
+11.815
+12.724
+12.842
+12.948
+13.928
+14.256
+16.872

1Q Best Tm
1:54.838
1:56.720
2:01.151
1:57.796
1:57.819
2:01.299
1:59.794
2:01.312
2:03.479
2:01.891
2:06.022
2:03.651
2:02.165
2:02.408
2:02.499
2:04.917
2:05.099
2:05.423
2:05.236
2:05.596
2:05.736
2:06.894
2:06.763
2:08.779
2:07.923
2:09.209
2:10.793

2Q Best Tm
1:53.921
1:57.304
1:57.136
1:57.493
1:59.596
1:59.424
2:00.020
2:03.043
2:01.387
2:01.492
2:01.758
2:02.035
2:03.114
2:04.743
2:02.895
2:03.111
2:07.524
2:05.222
2:06.942
2:06.721
2:07.248
2:06.645

-.---
2:06.869
2:07.849
2:08.177

-.---

In Session
AA SBK 2nd official practice
AA SBK 1st official practice
AA SBK 2nd official practice
AA SBK 2nd official practice
AA SBK 1st official practice
AA SBK 2nd official practice
AA SBK 1st official practice
AA SBK 1st official practice
AA SBK 2nd official practice
AA SBK 2nd official practice
AA SBK 2nd official practice
AA SBK 2nd official practice
AA SBK 1st official practice
AA SBK 1st official practice
AA SBK 1st official practice
AA SBK 2nd official practice
AA SBK 1st official practice
AA SBK 2nd official practice
AA SBK 1st official practice
AA SBK 1st official practice
AA SBK 1st official practice
AA SBK 2nd official practice
AA SBK 1st official practice
AA SBK 2nd official practice
AA SBK 2nd official practice
AA SBK 2nd official practice
AA SBK 1st official practice
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Chief of Timing & Scoring
Race Director

Orbits 4
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Licensed to:  Pannonia-ring

Pannoniaring  23.- 25. May 2008
24.05.2008  (Saturday)

Qualifying 1+2 SBK

www.pannonia-ring.com 4,740 Km

UEM CUP
UEM Alpe Adria Championship
Castrol Silver Cup
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