

UEM CUP UEM Alpe Adria Championship Castrol Silver Cup





Pannoniaring 23.- 25. May 2008

24.05.2008 (Saturday)

Qualifying 1+2 SBK



Pos	No.	Name	Overall BestTm	Diff	1Q Best Tm	2Q Best Tm	In Session
1	13	MEKLAU Andreas	1:53.921	-	1:54.838	1:53.921	AA SBK 2nd official practice
2	110	SIKORA Ireneusz	1:56.720	+2.799	1:56.720	1:57.304	AA SBK 1st official practice
3	11	CAMLEK Berto	1:57.136	+3.215	2:01.151	1:57.136	AA SBK 2nd official practice
4	51	MILOVANOVIC Milos	1:57.493	+3.572	1:57.796	1:57.493	AA SBK 2nd official practice
5	76	SCHLEINDLHUBER Helmu	1:57.819	+3.898	1:57.819	1:59.596	AA SBK 1st official practice
6	30	BRAZDÁK Jiri	1:59.424	+5.503	2:01.299	1:59.424	AA SBK 2nd official practice
7	85	SVOBODA Marek	1:59.794	+5.873	1:59.794	2:00.020	AA SBK 1st official practice
8	90	BRUNETTA Maurizio	2:01.312	+7.391	2:01.312	2:03.043	AA SBK 1st official practice
9	70	ROSENBERG Roman	2:01.387	+7.466	2:03.479	2:01.387	AA SBK 2nd official practice
10	15	CIHAK Milos	2:01.492	+7.571	2:01.891	2:01.492	AA SBK 2nd official practice
11	21	CHOY Martin	2:01.758	+7.837	2:06.022	2:01.758	AA SBK 2nd official practice
12	69	EPPINGER Martin	2:02.035	+8.114	2:03.651	2:02.035	AA SBK 2nd official practice
13	3	UNGER Josef	2:02.165	+8.244	2:02.165	2:03.114	AA SBK 1st official practice
14	38	MARINICA Igor	2:02.408	+8.487	2:02.408	2:04.743	AA SBK 1st official practice
15	18	JAROS Peter	2:02.499	+8.578	2:02.499	2:02.895	AA SBK 1st official practice
16	39	KANA Marek	2:03.111	+9.190	2:04.917	2:03.111	AA SBK 2nd official practice
17	274	BAHNA Samuel	2:05.099	+11.178	2:05.099	2:07.524	AA SBK 1st official practice
18	57	BRABEC Zdenek	2:05.222	+11.301	2:05.423	2:05.222	AA SBK 2nd official practice
19	20	DUMITRESCU Livio	2:05.236	+11.315	2:05.236	2:06.942	AA SBK 1st official practice
20	67	PORTSCHY Harald	2:05.596	+11.675	2:05.596	2:06.721	AA SBK 1st official practice
21	155	FEYRER Andreas	2:05.736	+11.815	2:05.736	2:07.248	AA SBK 1st official practice
22	111	PISAREV levgen	2:06.645	+12.724	2:06.894	2:06.645	AA SBK 2nd official practice
23	17	ADAMETZ Christian	2:06.763	+12.842	2:06.763		AA SBK 1st official practice
24	141	DEAK Peter	2:06.869	+12.948	2:08.779	2:06.869	AA SBK 2nd official practice
25	24	DUCHYNA Peter	2:07.849	+13.928	2:07.923	2:07.849	AA SBK 2nd official practice
26	55	DORNAK Jiri	2:08.177	+14.256	2:09.209	2:08.177	AA SBK 2nd official practice
27	41	PEZ Andrea	2:10.793	+16.872	2:10.793		AA SBK 1st official practice

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Race Director

Souther Hoube

Orbits 4 www.amb-it.com www.mylaps.com

Licensed to: Pannonia-ring

Printed: 2008.05.24. 18:32:30 PDF created with pdfFactory trial version www.pdffactory.com